



SWS
SU WEI SIANG
素味香

- Uses Activated Water 使用活化水
- Non-Genetically Modified Ingredients 不含基因改造原料
- No Cholesterol 不含膽固醇
- No Preservative 不含防腐劑
- No Msg 不含味精
- Net Wt 淨重 35oz(1000g)

ISO9001
國際標準品質保證

Nutrition Facts 營養成份表	
Serving Size(每份含量):	3.5oz(100g)
Serving Per Container(本包裝含量):	10份
Amount Per Serving(每份含量):	
Calories(熱量):	126大卡
Calories From Fat(脂肪熱量):	20大卡
%Daily Value(每日需要量):	
Total Fat(總脂肪):	2.2g 3%
Saturated Fat(飽和脂肪):	0.4g 2%
Anti-Form Fat(反式脂肪):	0g 0%
Cholesterol(膽固醇):	0mg 0%
Sodium(鈉):	674mg 28%
Total Carbohydrate(碳水化合物):	10.7g 4%
Dietary Fiber(膳食纖維):	0.9g 5%
Sugar(糖):	2.6g 1%
Protein(蛋白質):	15.9g 27%
Vitamin A(維生素A):	0%
Vitamin C(維生素C):	0%
Calcium(鈣):	73mg 1%
Iron(鐵):	4mg 27%

素方形火腿片

素味香天然素食
SWS NATURAL VEGETARIAN PRODUCT



Veggie Sliced Ham Squares

品名: 素味香素方形火腿片
成份: 非基因改造大豆蛋白(含大豆)、大豆纖維(含大豆)、活化水、芥花油、糖、鹽、植物性調味料。
烹飪方式: 蒸、煮、炒、炸。
保存期限: 在冷凍-18°C(-0.4°F)以下保存2年。
此日期前最佳: 標示於包裝上(年/月/日)。
內含致敏物: 大豆。

Item Name: SWS Veggie Sliced Ham Squares
Ingredients: Soy Protein Non-Gmo(Contains Soy), Soybean (Contains Soy), Activated Water, Canola Oil, Sugar, Salt, Vegetarian Seasonings
Cooking Methods: Steam, Boil, Stir-Fry, Deep Fry.
Preservation: Preserves For 2 Years By Deep Freezing At -18°C(-0.4°F) Or Below, Best Before: Shown On Package(Y/M/DD).
Allergens: Soy.

製造商: 素味香食品有限公司
地址: 臺灣雲林縣斗六市久安里久安西路65-1號
工廠登記證: 99-653387-00
電話: (886) 5-5222178 傳真: (886) 5-5220489
網站: http://sws888.com.tw

Manufacturer: SU WEI SIANG CO.,LTD
Address: No.65-1, Jiou-Anrd, Tou-Liou City Yunlin County, Taiwan
Factory Registration: 99-653387-00
TEL: (886)5-5222178 FAX: (886)5-5220489
E-mail: sws1199@yahoo.com.tw



(臺灣製造) Made In Taiwan

A944



圖案系供調理參考, 實際內容參見標示
Suggested Garnishing

Veggie Sliced Ham Squares

SU WEI SIANG CO., LTD.

Tel: 886-5-5222178
Fax: 886-5-522-4189
<http://m.cens.com/s/sws>

Su Wei Siang was founded in 1980 by Mr. Chang, who realized over-processing of vegetarian foods and added preservatives, colorings, artificial flavors that are health-hazardous have given such foods a bad reputation, hence decided to research natural & health vegetarian foods to produce foods free of preservatives, chemical additives, and animal residues.

素如意百頁豆腐 素味香天然素食
Veggie Ru VI Folded Bean Curd Sheets

品名: 素味香素如意百頁豆腐
成份: 非基因改造黃豆、水、鹽、糖、植物性調味料。
烹飪方式: 蒸、煮、炒、炸。
保存期限: 在冷凍-18°C(-0.4°F)以下保存2年。
此日期前最佳: 標示於包裝上(年/月/日)。
內含致敏物: 大豆。

淨重 17.5oz(500g)

ISO9001 國際標準品質保證

(臺灣製造) Made In Taiwan
A964

Veggie Frozen Fried Tofu

素味香
天然素火腿
Natural Veggie Ham

品名: 素味香天然素火腿
成份: 非基因改造大豆蛋白(含大豆)、大豆纖維(含大豆)、活化水、芥花油、糖、鹽、植物性調味料。
烹飪方式: 蒸、煮、炒、炸。
保存期限: 在冷凍-18°C(-0.4°F)以下保存2年。
此日期前最佳: 標示於包裝上(年/月/日)。
內含致敏物: 大豆。

淨重 10.5oz(300g)

ISO9001 國際標準品質保證

(臺灣製造) Made In Taiwan
A103

Natural Veggie Ham

素吳郭魚
Veggie Fish

品名: 素味香素吳郭魚
成份: 非基因改造大豆蛋白(含大豆)、大豆纖維(含大豆)、活化水、芥花油、糖、鹽、植物性調味料。
烹飪方式: 蒸、煮、炒、炸。
保存期限: 在冷凍-18°C(-0.4°F)以下保存2年。
此日期前最佳: 標示於包裝上(年/月/日)。
內含致敏物: 大豆。

淨重 10.5oz(300g)

ISO9001 國際標準品質保證

(臺灣製造) Made In Taiwan
A103

Veggie Fish